THE DATASHEET OF
BLM18EG221SN1D
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Spec No.: JENF243A_0021S-01 P1/10
MURATA MFG CO., LTD
GHz NOISE SUPPRESSION CHIP FERRITE BEAD
BLM18EG□□□□N1□ REFERENCE SPECIFICATION
1. Scope

Murata
Part number
Impedance
(Ω) Rated
current*1
(mA)
DC resistance
(Ω max.)
Remark
at 100 MHz
at 1 GHz Initial
values
Values
after
testing  Typ.
 BLM18EG101TN1D 100±25% 80 min. 140 2000 0.045 0.07
For general use (thin
type)
 BLM18EG221TN1D 220±25% 180 min. 300 1000 0.15 0.21
For general use (thin
type)
 BLM18EG331TN1D 330±25% 280 min. 450 500 0.21 0.30
For general use (thin
type)
 BLM18EG391TN1D 390±25% 320 min. 520 500 0.30 0.40
For general use (thin
type)
 BLM18EG121SN1D 120±25% 90 min. 145 2000 0.04 0.06 For general use
 BLM18EG221SN1D 220±25% 160 min. 260 2000 0.05 0.08 For general use
 BLM18EG471SN1D 470±25% 340 min. 550 500 0.21 0.30 For general use
 BLM18EG601SN1D 600±25% 450 min. 700 500 0.35 0.45 For general use
*1 As shown in the diagram below, derating is applied to the rated current based on the operating temperature.
4. Testing Conditions
Unless otherwise specified Temperature: ordinary temperature (15°C to 35°C)
Humidity: ordinary humidity [25% to 85% (RH)]